SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 22 SOUTH, RANGE 61 EAST, M.D.M. DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOT TWO (2) OF THAT CERTAIN PARCEL MAP ON FILE IN FILE 117 OF PARCEL MAPS, 
PAGE 93, IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA.

ZC-25-0566
Parcel 1:

Beginning at point twenty feet (20') due south and one thousand twenty feet (1020') due west from the quarter comer 
between sections 25 and 26, Township 24 South Range 58 East, Mount Diablo Base and Meridian, thence fifty feet 
(50') due west; thence one hundred feet (100') due south; thence fifty feet {SO') due east; thence one hundred feet